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JENNIE STANHOPE*

overlooking park and open land. $149,900. jacuzzi tub. $183,900. Call quickly before it's gone!

so on. Call now for your private viewing.
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Brick built condos with 1-1!2 baths, balcony frn living room, some with
garages, some with family rooms. YOUR OWN HOME, WITH CARRYING
COSTS FROM ONLY $803 PER MONTH. Your landlord will weep!!!

CELEBRATION!

YOU WON'T BELIEVE.....

the upgrades throughout this magnificient J§
home!! 2605 sq. ft. of quality living space. Dream £¥
kitchen gorgeous family room, formal living &

dining rooms, mstr. bedroom has 5 piece ensuite i
(roman tub), 3 other bedrooms are spacious with L
double closets (1 has cathedral ceiling). Private F*
@ backyard is very private, completely fenced. |
Great location, great family home. At $269,900 f. . = =
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_THE ROYAL ASCOT

The "Bristol" offers 1237 sq. ft. of living space. Large
eat-in kitchen, master bedroom has full ensuite &
Jacuzzi tub. Private 15' balcony with superb westerly
views overlooking the ravine. At $149,900 you'll have to
be quick. Call YVAN* soon. RM159-98

PERFECT ...

for the first time buyers. This 2 level “Avebury” model offers 1170
sq. ft. of living space. The eat-in kitchen has a walkout to patio
area. The master bedroom has a walkout to balcony. Includes all
appliances. At $119,900 you can move right in. Call YVAN* for the
numbers on carrying this home! RM117-98

ALL YOU NEED...

1s right here!! Lovely bungalow with 3+ bedroom:s,
large eat-in kitchen and HUGE rec. room for the kids!!
Located on a quiet crescent, close to schools, parks and
shopping!! Now's the time to make your move. At
$179,900 call YVAN* and start packing. RM166-98

ATION?

Lovely family home in desirable neighbourhood!! Many
upgrades have been done to this 4+ bedroom home.
Mature 60’ lot with fantastic inground pool!! At
$259,900 this home won't be around long! Call YVAN*
before you're the last one in!! RM135-98
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This Fernbrook home offers 2630 sq. ft. of quality living
space. The decor is stunning - every room shows to per-
fection. Ceramics, hardwood floors, cherrywood cabi-
nets. Huge master bedroom with 5 piece ensuite. No
extras have been overlooked in this home. Call YVAN*
for a complete list of upgrades. Pride of ownership is
evident in every corner. $269,900. RM508-97

You'll be amazed at the interior . . . new kit., fireplaces (3), hardwood
plank floors, outstanding trim and crown moulding, stained glass, all
new windows, newer furnace, sunroom, and a 1 bdrm apartment. The
inground pool offers summer pleasure. The barn has approx. 30 stalls
with access to the fenced paddocks, the loft used for storage of hay. The
riding arena is attached to the barn (approx. 80’ x 180°) with an office
area and apartment, All of this is nestled on 85 acres. $899.000. Call
YVAN* for a country tour. RM060-98

HOT OPPORTUNIT

Get settled before the skateboard park goes in!! This is a
perfect business for the whole family to work at!! Great loca-
tion, fantastic merchandise!! Skateboards & equipment, new
& used CD's. Established business is booming! Check this
out with YVAN*.Only $59,900 including stock. RM024-98

This 3 level, 3 bedroom home is perfect if you want to get
your foot in the door of the housing market. Eat-in kitchen
has white cabinets, walkout to patio. Main floor laundry
area. Living/dining room combo. Master bedroom with 4
piece ensuite on the 2nd floor & 2 bedrooms and a 4 piece
bathroom on the 3rd floor. $114,900. Call YVAN* and then
start packing. RM034-98




